
Organism

VRE (vancomycin-resistant enterococcus)

staphylococcus aureus

pseudomonas aeruginosa

listeria monocytogenes

e coli

salmonella  enterica serovar choleraesuis

MRSA (methicillin resistant staphylococcus aureus)

klebsiella pneumonia

shigella flexneri

clostridium difficile (vegetative and endospores)

candida albicans

trichophyton mentagrophy 

aspergillus niger

Organism Type

bacteria

bacteria

bacteria

bacteria

bacteria

bacteria

bacteria

bacteria

bacteria

bacteria

fungus

fungus 

fungus

Exposure Time 

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

2 seconds

Percentage of  
Organisms Killed*

>99.9997

>99.9995

>99.99

>99.999

>99.999

>99.999999

>99.9999

>99.99999

>99.9999

>99.9999

>99.999

>99.998

>99.999

Steam cleaning is a proven method of disinfection. The Reliable Brio Pro 1000CC 
(EnviroMate PRO EP1000), and the Reliable Tandem Pro 2000CV (EnviroMate 
FLEX EF700) have been certified to kill the following microorganisms:

(EMSL Analytical is an independent, 3rd party testing laboratory 

providing quality lab services under the same private ownership 

since 1981. EMSL Analytical operates over thirty laboratories 

nationwide in the US and Canada. The company has an extensive 

list of accreditations from leading organizations, as well as state 

and federal regulating bodies.)

For more information or to receive the Certificate of Analysis 

for any of the above bacteria or fungi please contact Reliable 

Corporation at sales@reliablecorporation.com 1 800 268 1649

* QUANTITATIVE HARD SURFACE KILL-TIME BASED ON ASTM-E1153 AS 

TESTED BY A LEADING INDEPENDENT CERTIFIED TEST LABORATORY, 

EMSL ANALYTICAL. RESULTS LISTED ARE FOR BOTH THE BRIO PRO 

1000CC (ENVIROMATE PRO EP 1000) AND TANDEM PRO 2000CV 

(ENVIROMATE FLEX EF-700).




