

Steam cleaning is a proven method of disinfection. The Reliable Brio Pro 1000CC (EnviroMate PRO EP1000), and the Reliable Tandem Pro 2000CV (EnviroMate FLEX EF700) have been certified to kill the following microorganisms:

Organism	Organism Type	Exposure Time	Percentage of Organisms Killed*
VRE (vancomycin-resistant enterococcus)	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.9997
staphylococcus aureus	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.9995
pseudomonas aeruginosa	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.99
listeria monocytogenes	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.999
e coli	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.999
salmonella enterica serovar choleraesuis	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.999999
MRSA (methicillin resistant staphylococcus aureus)	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.9999
klebsiella pneumonia	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.99999
shigella flexneri	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.9999
clostridium difficile (vegetative and endospores)	bacteria	2 seconds	>99.9999
candida albicans	fungus	2 seconds	>99.999
trichophyton mentagrophy	fungus	2 seconds	>99.998
aspergillus niger	fungus	2 seconds	>99.999

^{*} QUANTITATIVE HARD SURFACE KILL-TIME BASED ON ASTM-E1153 AS TESTED BY A LEADING INDEPENDENT CERTIFIED TEST LABORATORY, EMSL ANALYTICAL. RESULTS LISTED ARE FOR BOTH THE BRIO PRO 1000CC (ENVIROMATE PRO EP 1000) AND TANDEM PRO 2000CV (ENVIROMATE FLEX EF-700).

(EMSL Analytical is an independent, 3rd party testing laboratory providing quality lab services under the same private ownership since 1981. EMSL Analytical operates over thirty laboratories nationwide in the US and Canada. The company has an extensive list of accreditations from leading organizations, as well as state and federal regulating bodies.)

For more information or to receive the Certificate of Analysis for any of the above bacteria or fungi please contact Reliable Corporation at sales@reliablecorporation.com 1 800 268 1649